CORRIDA E CAMINHADA ESQUENTA DO ARRAIAL

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

332
206
324

303

361
253
362
286
240
282
289

238
275
351
321
323
242
326
239
267

311

261
241
219
235
300
298
237
335
216

217

325

269

SAMUEL HONORIO DE OLIVEIRA
ANTONIO APARECIDO
ROBERTO MENDES RIBEIRO

MINERVINO MARTINS NASCIMENTO
NETO

WESLEY LIMA DA SILVA

FABIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
WILTON MAIA RODRIGUES

LUIZ MARCOS SABINO JUNIOR
EDER TADEU DE SANTI

LUCAS FERREIRA

MARCELO MONTEIRO DA SILVA

DIEGO VIEIRA DO NASCIMENTO
KLEITON MENEZES DE SANTANA
THIAGO TADEU CAMPOS SILVA
RICARDO BARROS XIMENES
ROBERTO ARDUINI GOMES TEIXEIRA
EDUARDO BONIFACIO TEIXEIRA
ROGERIO FRANCISCO DE TOLEDO
EDER DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

JOAO PAULO PENA RAMOS DE
FIGUEIREDO

OSCAR HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS
FILHO

HERNANI ISIDRO DA SILVA

EDGAR TAVEIROS DOS SANTOS
CEGEFREDO OCERIO COELHO
DANILO SIQUEIRA DA PAIXAO SILVA
MAURO BATISTA ALVES

MASSIMO RODORIGO

DIEGO BISPO DOS SANTOS

SIDNEY CRISTIANO FELISBINO

CARLOS ROBERTO DANTAS
NASCIMENTO

CARLOS ROBERTO DANTAS
NASCIMENTO JUNIOR

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS WATZL COSTA
LIMA

JOSE MARIA VIEIRA

37
66
57

37

28
44
36
43
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30
37
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40
36
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30
32

57

44
63
55
32
45
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31
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39

65
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Equipe
PARQUE ECOLOGICO
CENTRAL

ROBERTO MENDES
RIBEIRO

PARQUE ECOLOGICO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

UNIAO DOS ATLETAS DE
TABOAO DA SERRA

AKRK

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
AKRK
PARQUE ECOLOGICO
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
AKRK

ESTRELA

ATLETA DE CRISTO

NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
SOLO
DBSANTOS

OAB SAO MIGUEL
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:25:36
00:26:02

00:26:46

00:27:14

00:27:20
00:27:43
00:28:01
00:28:17
00:28:22
00:28:58
00:29:22

00:29:29
00:29:45
00:29:54
00:31:14
00:31:16
00:32:34
00:33:30
00:33:34

00:35:01

00:35:25

00:35:28
00:36:19
00:37:01
00:37:01
00:37:08
00:38:03
00:39:18
00:39:39
00:39:45

00:39:45

00:40:43

00:41:02
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CORRIDA E CAMINHADA ESQUENTA DO ARRAIAL

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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48

Numero Nome

245
270

254
319
360
314
299
211
226
310
320
251
215
260
268

ELEUTERIO DE SOUSA BARREIRA

JOSE ROBERTO GUIMARAES
ROSSETTO

FELIPE SIXTO ALMEIDA RODRIGUES
REINALDO MEIRA LOPES

WALLACE DE CARLO MARTINS FARIA
PAULO KOPELOWICZ

MATHEUS ARRUDA ARAUJO
CAETANO JOSE DA SILVA NETO
CLAUDINEI DA SILVA

ODAIR VILARRUBIA

RENATO AUGUSTO MAGNO GASPAR
EVERTON RUIVO

CARLOS HENRIQUE SANTOS FRANCA
HELIEK HUHEMYSON DA SILVA
JONATHAN CAETANO ROLDAN

63
60

30
40
41
57
21
34
53
68
39
34
44
35
28
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Equipe
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO

D2w
NAO TENHO
IBADI

NAO TENHO

Tempo
00:41:58
00:41:59

00:43:05
00:43:12
00:43:36
00:45:07
00:45:20
00:46:35
00:46:49
00:49:25
00:49:40
00:50:57
00:55:24
01:00:19
01:01:26
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